Page 43
  Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Hino 24315-1210
Hino 24315-1230
Model Years
Ordering Information:
Order # HN100A-FA01 HN100-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
21.625” Width 549
27.000” Height 685
3.500” Inlet Connection 88
2X2.000” Outlet Connection 2X50
N.A.” Core Thickness N.A.
Dimensional Data:  HN100A
FLEET AIR PART #........HN100A
Truck Type:
Model Years
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
N.A. N.A.
Ordering Information:
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
19.563” Width 490
23.750” Height 594
3.500” Inlet Connection 88
3.500” Outlet Connection 88
2.750” Core Thickness 69
Dimensional Data:  HN100B
FLEET AIR PART #........HN100B
Order # HN100B-FA01 HN100B-FA02
Price
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
TurboTurbo--MaxMax